
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 Protection of 
the Mother of God 
9:30am Divine Liturgy  

in SANTA ROSA 
 

 
 

2  
 
 

 
 
 

3      
 
 
 
 

 

4 
 

 

5  
 
 
 
 

6pm Vigil 
 

6        
9:30am Divine Liturgy 

 
 

7 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8      
 
 

 

9 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10  
 
 
 

7pm Parish Council 
Meeting 

 

11 
 
 

  
 

 
 

12     
 
  
 
 

6pm Vigil  
 

13          

9:30am Divine Liturgy 
Bible Study 

 
 
 

14  
 
 
 

 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 

16    
 
 
 
 
 
 

17     
 
 
 

18    
 

  
SQUARE 
DANCE 
6:30pm 

19 
 
 
 

6pm Vigil 

20   
9:30am Divine Liturgy 

 

 

21 
 
 
 
 
 

22     23   
 
 
 
 
 
 

24    
 
 
 
 

 

25  
 

26   

 

 
 

4pm Choir Rehearsal 
 

6pm Vespers  
 

27    
 9:30am Divine Liturgy 

Bible Study 
 
 
 

28    
10am Candlemaking 
 
 

29   
 

30   

 
 
 
 
 

31  
 
 
 
 
 

  

Additional  
weekday services  
to be announced  

10/6 
10/13 
10/20 
10/27 

Etceteras 
Troika+ 
Slavic Tables 
Brunch Bunch 

SUNDAY LUNCH TEAMS 

October 2024  

   Father Stephan away at Annual Diocesan Assembly in Portland-Milwaukie, OR 

11/3 
11/10 
11/17 
11/24 

Oneders  
Peelers of the Church 
MacGyvers 
Charlie’s Angels 

Looking ahead… 
Parish Tree Planting Day 
Saturday, November 16 from 9am-12pm  ~ Lunch will be provided. 
 


