October 2024



Looking ahead... Parish Tree Planting Day Saturday, November 16 from 9am-12pm ~ Lunch will be provided.



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
ADDITIONAL Weekday services To be announced		1Protection ofthe Mother of God9:30am Divine Liturgyin SANTA ROSA	2	3	4	5 6pm Vigil
6 9:30am Divine Liturgy	7	8	9	10	11	12
				7pm Parish Council Meeting		6pm Vigil
13 9:30am Divine Liturgy <i>Bible Study</i>	14	15	16	17	18	19
	Father Stephan away at Annual Diocesan Assembly in Portland-Milwaukie, OR			SQUARE DANCE 6:30pm	6pm Vigil	
20 9:30am Divine Liturgy	21	22	23	24	25	26
						4pm Choir Rehearsa 6pm Vespers
27 9:30am Divine Liturgy <i>Bible Study</i>	28 10am Candlemaking	29	30	31	SUNDAY LUNCH TEAMS10/6Etceteras11/3Oneders10/13Troika+11/10Peelers of the Church10/20Slavic Tables11/17MacGyvers10/27Brunch Bunch11/24Charlie's Angels	